Black Business Contracts in the Gulf Rebuilding

MARCH 15, 20070 - BLACK BUSINESS PROCUREMENT CONTRACTS

KATRINA AND RITA REBUILDINGO

INFORMATION GATHERED FROM THE SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION [

COMPILED BY THE NATIONAL BLACK CHAMBER OF COMMERCE, INC.

VENDOR NAME STATE

A F HILL INC AL
ACCURATE ELECTRICALISERVICE
ACCURATE ELECTRICALISERVICE

ACE CONSTRUCTION CO.
ACE CONSTRUCTION CO.
ACE CONSTRUCTION CO.
ACE CONSTRUCTION CO.

ADA MEDICAL RESOURCE3 INC.
ADVANCED COATINGS C8R
ADVANCED COATINGS C8R
ADVANCED COATINGS C8R
ADVANCED COATINGS C8R
ADVANCED COATINGS C8R
ADVANCED COATINGS C8R
ADVANCED COATINGS C8R
AFR & ASSOCIATES GA
AJAX SCHOOL

MS

MS

MS

MS

AND

CONTRACT $

$248,570.00
$430,000.00
($53,520.00)
$797,411.07

$52,000.00
$214,013.65
$16,390.00

$435,403.54

$85,450.00

$185,625.00

$25,231.00

$57,772.00

$21,400.00

$58,033.00

$41,985.00

$25,245,077.00

OFFICE SOURCE
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AKIN ASSOCIATES ARCHFIECTS
AKIN ASSOCIATES ARCHFIECTS

ALS

ALS

AMERICAN MERCHANDISING SERVICE
AMERICAN MERCHANDISING SERVICE

ASPEN

ASPEN

AUGUST

AUGUST

AUGUST

AUGUST

B & D SUPPLIES
B

BGI ENTERPRISE INC.

PEST

PEST

OF DC INC.

OF DC INC.

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

BUILDING

Mi
AND

>

BUCKNERS JANITORIAL $BRVICE
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.
BURTON CONSTRUCTIOMIBIC.

BUTLER

BUTLER

$1,250,000.00
$1,250,000.00
CONTROL SERVICE

CONTROL SERVICE

$12,420.00
$19,055.00
DC

DC

MAINTENANCE INC.

MAINTENANCE INC.

MAINTENANCE INC.

MAINTENANCE INC.

$13,078.00
H INTERNATIONAL

$22,800.00
$15,000.00
$275,000.00
($80,710.00)
($13,350.00)
$69,716.00
$1,344.00
$115,966.00
$2,983,620.00
$447,258.00
$76,144.00
$144,897.00

INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONSMNC.

INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONSMNC.

LA

LA

$12,622.40
$12,622.40

LA

LA

LA

LA

GA

$135,000.00

($60,416.08)
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BUTLER INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONSMNC. $75,444.00
BUTLER INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONSMNC. ($1,636.36)
BUTLER INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONSMNC. ($44,000.00)
CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $649,334.98

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $152,031.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $10,945.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $16,803.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $2,042.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $9,476.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $2,715.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $700,000.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $39,192.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $189,995.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORSE INC. $500,000.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. ($686.00)

CHAMPION CONTRACTORSE INC. $10,175.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $37,947.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORSE INC. $7,023.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. ($7,023.00)

CHAMPION CONTRACTORSE INC. $3,547.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $24,800.00

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $181,264.74

CHAMPION CONTRACTORS INC. $200,875.70

COBB, OLIVER F & ASSOGIATES $79,014.00

COBB, OLIVER F & ASSOGIATES ($9,986.00)

COMPU CURE OF NEW ORLEANS
COMPUTER & TECHNOLMGY SUPPORT $149,693.00

COMPUTER & TECHNOLMGY SUPPORT $63,787.00

COMPUTER & TECHNOLMGY SUPPORT $17,579.00

COMPUTER & TECHNOLMGY SUPPORT $73,848.00

COMPUTER & TECHNOLMGY SUPPORT $101,056.00

CRESCENT BUILDING SERNICES $37,352.70

CRESCENT GUARDIAN ING\ $166,332.96

CRESCENT GUARDIAN ING\ $27,406.08

CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.

$1,500,000.00
$28,067,174.00
$1,046,000.00
$257,234.00
$2,571,428.00
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CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICES INC.
CROWN ROOFING SERVICAS INC.

$201,802.00
$1,601,770.00
$31,549.00
$1,800,000.00
($39,037.00)
$41,469.00
$26,538.00
$1,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$2,000,000.00
$3,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00

DAVIS PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNAING

DAVIS PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNAING

DAVIS PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNAING

DAVIS PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNAING

DAVIS PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNAING
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $406,725.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $103,275.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $325,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $162,500.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $65,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $40,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $3,120.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $450,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $25,936.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $25,936.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $23,936.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $24,936.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $12,051.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $900,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $450,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $280,500.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $189,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $57,000.00
DINVAUT'S TRUCKING SHRAVICE INC. $108,000.00
DIXON GROUP INC. DC $496,644.00
DIXON INTERIOR FINISHING INQVS

DIXON INTERIOR FINISHING INQVS

$265,265.00
$28,043,327.00
$1,046,000.00
$299,734.00

$2,571,428.00

$23,552.79

$4,000.00
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DIXON INTERIOR FINISHING INQVS $2,500.00
DIXON INTERIOR FINISHING INQVS $1,193,750.00
DJA AND ASSOCIATES DC

DON BRADY CONSTRUCHDN INC. $109,744.61

DON BRADY CONSTRUCHDN INC. ($2,842.29)

DON BRADY CONSTRUCHDN INC. $2,514.00

DON BRADY CONSTRUCHDN INC. $7,840.00

DON BRADY CONSTRUCADN INC. $3,500.00

DON BRADY CONSTRUCHDN INC. $2,400.00

DON BRADY CONSTRUCADN INC. $1,500.00

DORSEY AND
DORSEY AND
DORSEY AND

DWA INCORPORATED TN
DWA INCORPORATED TN

DYKON COMPUTER
DYKON COMPUTER
DYKON COMPUTER
DYKON COMPUTER
DYKON COMPUTER

DYKON COMPUTER

DORSEY ENGINEERING AL

DORSEY ENGINEERING AL

DORSEY ENGINEERING AL

HELP

HELP

HELP

HELP

HELP

HELP

$249,245.00
($6,255.00)
CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER

CENTER
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DYKON COMPUTER HELP CENTER
DYKON COMPUTER HELP CENTER
DYKON COMPUTER HELP CENTER
DYKON COMPUTER HELP CENTER
DYKON COMPUTER HELP CENTER
DYKON COMPUTER HELP CENTER

E.T.I. INC. LA $1,900,000.00

E.T.I. INC. LA $890,830.00

E.T.I. INC. LA $1,781,659.00

E.T.I. INC. LA $890,830.00

ENGINEERED SYSTEMS LA $3,988.00

ENTERPRISE STAFFING AGENCY TX $62,764.00
ENTERPRISE STAFFING AGENCY TX $500,000.00
ENTERPRISE TECHNOLOGY MGMT  MD $99,720.00
FAISON OFFICE PRODU®IS CO $70,200.00
GEE CEE COMPANY OF UAAINC. $433,783.00

GEE CEE COMPANY OF LUAAINC. $3,256.00

GEE CEE COMPANY OF UAAINC. $485,944.00

GEE CEE COMPANY OF LUAAINC. $32,087.00

GEE CEE COMPANY OF UAAINC. $627.15

GEE CEE COMPANY OF LUAAINC.

$890,468.00
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GEE CEE COMPANY OF UAAINC.
GEE CEE COMPANY OF LUAAINC.
GEE CEE COMPANY OF UAAINC.
GEE CEE COMPANY OF LUAAINC.
GEE CEE COMPANY OF UAAINC.
GEM TECHNOLOGIES ING.N
GEORGE L. FAUST MS
GOVERNMENT SALES AS8DCIATES
GOVERNMENT SALES AS8DCIATES

HALL BUILDERS INC. LA
HARRINGTON, MORAN, BRRKSDALE

($10,807.00)
$1,250.00
$23,584.00
$37,046.00
$57,717.00
$23,178.00
$72,089.00
$122.77
$13,003.98
$25,939.00
$4,140,621.00

HATTIESBURG BUILDING CONTRACTORSS $4,600.00
HATTIESBURG BUILDING CONTRACTORSS $10,600.00
HOODS INSTITUTIONAL HB®DS $19,606.00

INFINITI INFORMATION S®AUTIONS $293,857.80

INNOVATIVE STRATEGRND SOLUTIONS MD
INNOVATIVE STRATEGRIND SOLUTIONS MD
INTEGRATED LOGISTICALAUPPORT $493,724.00

INTEGRATED LOGISTICALAUPPORT $12,564.00

INTEGRATED LOGISTICALAUPPORT $119,912.00

INTEGRATED LOGISTICALAUPPORT $209,949.00

INTEGRATED LOGISTICALAUPPORT $20,000.00

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES $5,900,000.00

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES $4,050,002.00

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES ($925.00)

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES $300,000.00

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES ($300,000.00)

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES $2,063,992.00

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES $400,000.00

INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES
INTEGRATED MANAGEMBMNST SERVICES
J & J GENERAL CONTRAGT®RS

J & J GENERAL CONTRAGT®RS

J & J GENERAL CONTRAGT®RS

J M INDUSTRIAL SUPPLYIINC.
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIAOMSERVICES
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIOMSERVICES
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIAOMSERVICES
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIOMSERVICES
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIAOMSERVICES

($400,000.00)
$2,429,305.00
$250,129.00
$37,775.00
$394,093.00
$103.68
$233,079.76
$42,500.00
$2,311.23
$3,979.18
$293,650.00
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JACQUET CONSTRUCTIOMSERVICES
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIAOMSERVICES
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIOMSERVICES
JACQUET CONSTRUCTIAOMSERVICES
JAMISON PROFESSIONAIGBERVICES
JAMISON PROFESSIONAIGBERVICES
JOHNSON ROBIN PA
JOHNSON ROBIN PA

L & R SECURITY SERVICE3

L & R SECURITY SERVICEA

L & R SECURITY SERVICE3

L & R SECURITY SERVICEA

L O AUSAMA ENTERPRISES INC.

L O AUSAMA ENTERPRISES INC.
LACQUIS CONSULTING ENAERPRISES
LACQUIS CONSULTING ENAERPRISES
LACQUIS CONSULTING ENAERPRISES
LACQUIS CONSULTING ENAERPRISES
LAMAR INTERNATIONAL INC.

LAMAR INTERNATIONAL INC.

LAMAR INTERNATIONAL INC.

LARRY RICHARD AND

LILLIAN E. PERNELL & ASGACIATE
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LOWERY ENTERPRISES Ok THE SOUTH
LYON CONSTRUCTION C@S

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS

M & B CATERING INC. MS
MARATHON INCORPORATED

MARLAW SYSTEMS TECHWDLOGY

$28,040,511.00
$1,046,000.00
$299,734.00
$2,571,428.00
$10,472.80
$2,507.94
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$69,840.00
$69,840.00
$34,920.00
$34,920.00
$432,805.00
$6,911.00
$32,335.00
$64,740.00
$25,792.00
$149,954.00
$38,194.00
$117,431.00
$73,130.00

ASSOCIATES LA

$70,400.00
$242.50
$242.50
$242.50
$242.50
$242.50
$242.50
$242.50
$242.50
$8,900.00
$81,313.00
$4,000.00
$40,574.00
$68,295.00
$140,269.00
$259,065.00
$25,579.00
$40,853.00
$109.00
$61,089.68

$1,000,000.00
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MARLAW SYSTEMS TECHWDLOGY
MARSHALL

MD STRUM HOUSING SERVICES
MD STRUM HOUSING SERVICES
MD STRUM HOUSING SERVICES
MD STRUM HOUSING SERVICES
METRICA INCORPORATEDX
METRO PETROLEUM INCGA
METRO PETROLEUM INCGA
METRO PETROLEUM INCGA
METRO PETROLEUM INCGA
MINORITY ADVANCEMENWIINC.
MOORE GROUP INC. LA
MOORE GROUP INC. LA
MOORE GROUP INC. LA

MOTEX CYTECH MS
MOTEX CYTECH MS
MOTEX CYTECH MS
MOTEX CYTECH MS
MOTEX CYTECH MS

NETAMERICA CORP. MD
NETAMERICA CORP. MD

OBJECT TECH
OMNI ELEVATOR INC.
PANTHER CONSTRUCTIONNCO.

PANTHER CONSTRUCTIONNCO.
PAPER CHASE RECYCLINGRSERVICES
PARADIGM SOLUTIONS QJIRP.
PETTY'S CLEANING SERWIGE INC.
PETTY'S CLEANING SERWIGE INC.
PETTY'S CLEANING SERWIGE INC.
PETTY'S CLEANING SERWIGE INC.
PRECISE CONCRETE WORXS LLC
PROFESSIONAL FIRE

PROFESSIONAL RESEARCK & REFERRALS

PURNELL CONSTRUCTIOMINC.
PURNELL CONSTRUCTIOMINC.
PURNELL CONSTRUCTIOMINC.
PURNELL CONSTRUCTIOMINC.

COMMUNICATIONS

VA

$3,600,000.00
$29,528.29

$1,200,000.00
$136,016.00
$500,000.00
$500,000.00
$7,348.76
$100,000.00
$100,000.00
$48,108.05
$100,000.00
$2,440,525.00
$1,500,000.00
$4,028,245.74
$144,000.00
$1,903,700.00
$489,000.00
$20,146,991.00
$143,700.00
$50,000.00
$2,993,816.00
$779,420.00

INFO SPECIALISTS LA

MD $42,397.33

AND

$2,706,281.00
$19,303.00

$15,000.00

$5,400.00

$5,826.00

($1,092.00)

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$12,940.00

SAFETY

$102,765.00
$1,878,727.00
$20,503.00
$118,915.00
$5,659.00

9/13



Black Business Contracts in the Gulf Rebuilding

PURNELL CONSTRUCTIOMINC.
PURNELL CONSTRUCTIOMINC.
PURNELL CONSTRUCTIOMINC.
RECANA SOLUTIONS  TX
RECANA SOLUTIONS  TX
REGIS & ASSOCIATES DC
REGIS & ASSOCIATES DC
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES
RELIABLE APPRAISAL SHRSICES

RESOURCE ONE

RONNIE EALEY LA
RONNIE EALEY LA
RONNIE EALEY LA

ROSCOE ALLEN COMPANGA
ROSCOE ALLEN COMPANXA
ROSCOE ALLEN COMPANGA
S & M & ASSOCIATES, INMS
S&M& ASSOCIATES MS
S&M& ASSOCIATES MS
S&M& ASSOCIATES MS
S&M& ASSOCIATES MS
SCOTT CONSTRUCTION ®BRP.
SCOTT CONSTRUCTION ®BRP.
SCOTT CONSTRUCTION ®BRP.
SCOTT CONSTRUCTION ®BRP.
SCOTT CONSTRUCTION ®BRP.

SERVICEMAX INC. DC
SERVICEMAX INC. DC
SERVICEMAX INC. DC

SMITH RESEARCH DEVELAPMENT
SMITH RESEARCH DEVELAPMENT
SMITH RESEARCH DEVELAPMENT

SRS INC.
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA

$3,682.00
$927,600.00
($5,856.00)
$14,323.05
$17,280.00
$100,000.00
$435,000.00
$143,535.00
$15,215.00
$6,732.00
($11,624.00)
$88,953.00
$29,817.00
($31,734.00)
$267,279.00
$313,490.00
$44,135.00

NURSERY LA

$240,000.00
$132,000.00
$1,503,792.00
$223,576.00
$4,722.00
$30,840.00
$687,731.00
$5,000,000.00
$6,000,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$240,000.00
$1,528,500.00
$293,650.00
$20,626,960.00
$143,700.00
$229,234.00
$25,000.00
$9,000.00
$22,000.00
$1,050,672.00
$15,755.00
$12,074.00
$516,361.00

$33,100.00
($5,100.00)
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STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STAN KIRKLIN LA
STANLEY CONSULTANTSANC.
STANLEY CONSULTANTSANC.
STERLING CONSTRUCTI®GN SERVICES
STRATEGY AND
STRATEGY AND
STRATEGY AND
STRATEGY AND
T AND
T AND
TAYLOR TERRI X
TAYLOR TERRI >
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS
TEXIMARA CORP. MS

THE CONERLY CORPORA’AON

$23,400.00
$23,400.00
$23,400.00
$3,800.00
$8,350.00
$200,000.00
$142,500.00
$35,625.00
$9,690.00
$60,000.00
$136,500.00
$45,000.00
$39,327.00
$20,035.00
$149,456.82
$5,000,000.00
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSIC

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSIC

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSIC

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSIC

T JANITORIAL SERVICESMA

T JANITORIAL SERVICESMA

$6,050.00
$450.00
$16,538.00
$26,704.00
$9,704.00
$135,640.00
($2,206.00)
$8,043.00
($1,566.00)
($3,565.00)
$16,760.00
$21,006.00
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THE CONERLY CORPORA’AON
THE WARRIOR GROUP TX

THE WARRIOR GROUP TX

THE WARRIOR GROUP TX

THE WARRIOR GROUP TX

THE WARRIOR GROUP TX
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC

$2,281.14
$1,665,000.00
$4,995,000.00
$85,870.00
$538,047.00
$474,072.00
$2,999,000.00
$2,523,511.00

THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $283,546.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $137.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $106,730.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $41,000.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $272,490.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $50,000.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $24,320.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $197,432.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $113,300.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $740,370.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $304,000.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $56,028.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $32,016.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $130,732.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $85,376.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $9,338.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $87,900.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $297,350.00
THREE FOLD CONSULTANAS LLC $15,200.00
TRI COUNTY CONTRACTOR3SBIC. $360,550.00
TRIUMPH TECHNOLOGIE$ANC $24,632.40
TRUCKLA SERVICES INCMS $143,631.00
TRUCKLA SERVICES INCMS $27,140.00
TRUCKLA SERVICES INCMS $59,702.00
TRUCKLA SERVICES INCMS $59,702.00
TRUCKLA SERVICES INCMS $242,814.00
UATC AND ASSOCIATES INC. LA
ULTIMATE SOLUTIONS INGA $339,000.00

UNITED SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISES
UNITED SOLUTIONS ENTERPRISES
URBAN SERVICES GROUEBANC.
URBAN SERVICES GROUEBANC.
URBAN/MERIDIAN JOINT GENTURE
US COATING SPECIALANES

$1,797,600.00
($1,797,600.00)
$273,986.00
$38,734.00
$47,666.30

SUPPLIES MS
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W W CONTRACTORS INCMD

W W CONTRACTORS INCMD

WILLIAMS GONZALES JOBO VENTURE
WORRELL CONTRACTIN®ICO.

TOTAL CONTRACT DOLLARS

$25,000.00
($2,553.98)
$28,438.64
$1,000,184.09

$308,025,378.19
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